
 
Thor Beaver Colony Parent rota for September 2019 till 

February 2020  
 

Date  Parent 
Wed 11th Sept Barnes & Ford 
Thurs 19th Sept Redfearn Price  
Thurs 26th Sept S. Williams 
Thurs 3rd Oct Boulton 
Thurs 10th Oct Ellison 
Thurs 17th Oct Topping 
Thurs 24th Oct Marr 
Thurs 7th Nov Hughes                    
Thurs 14th Nov  Vicary 
Thurs 21st Nov Marley 
Thurs 28th Nov Tildsley 
Thurs 5th Dec Beck 
Thurs 12th Dec Keating 
Thurs 19th Dec C.West or H.Liccia 
Thurs 9th Jan-20 Warburton 
Thurs 16th Jan Gorbert 
Thurs 23rd Jan H.Williams 
Thurs 30th Jan   Kenny 
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